C 2051 AQHA 2-Year Old & Under Mares Amateur

St; 4 Dr:w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 44 Lady Turbo Chic 5380342 M

C 1056 AQHA 3-Year-Old Mares Open

St; i Dr;w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 1 As Star As Ruf 5374942 M
2 7 Lights Broadway BH 5333844 M
3 15 Smartn Kiwani San 5182374 M

C 2052 AQHA 3-Year Old & Over Mares Amateur

Start Draw

# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 19 Frozen Slide 4501310 M
2 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M
3 15 Smartn Kiwani San 5182374 M
C 1057 AQHA Aged Mares Open
St: 5 Dr;w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 5 GuessIm A Gunner 4961092 M
2 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M

N 3052 AQHA Halter Mares 3-Years & Over Novice Amateur

St; 5 Dr;w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M
2 15 Smartn Kiwani San 5182374 M

Age

2011

Age

2009
2009
2009

Age

2003
2006
2009

Age

2006
2006

Age

2006
2009

BLOK I

Competitor

Monika Dziewulska

Competitor

Rafat Dolata
Bogdan Czarnik
Inga Kaminska

Competitor

Andrzej Ciok
Monika Dziewulska
Inga Kaminska

Competitor

Rafat Dolata
Karolina Gutowska

Competitor

Wojciech Dziewulski
Inga Kaminska

Strona 1

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3644477 Arkadiusz Marczynski
3278744 Beata Maciejczak
3658684 Inga Kaminska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3606633 Andrzej Ciok
3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski
3658684 Inga Kaminska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3644477 Janusz Mitek
3674218 Wojciech Dziewulski

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner

3363962 Wojciech Dziewulski
3658684 Inga Kaminska

Nr AQHA

3363962

Nr AQHA

3648200

3658684

Nr AQHA

3606633
3363962
3658684

Nr AQHA

3187425
3363962

Nr AQHA

3363962
3658684

Score Place

1
Score Place

3

1

2
Score Place

3

1

2
Score Place

2

1
Score Place

1

2



BLOK I

N 5072 AQHA Halter Geldings 3-Years & Over Novice Youth judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)
Start Draw .
# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor Nr AQHA Owner Nr AQHA Score Place

1 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G 2006 Michalina Zarnawska 3550995 Izabella Zarnawska 3463439 1
2 20 Just Mr Hollypeps 4388925 G 2004 Viktor van Wijngaarden NEW  Gerrit van Wijngaarden 3466793 scratch

N 3072 AQHA Halter Geldings 3-Years & Over Novice Amateur judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

St;"t D';"” Horse NrAQHA Sex Age Competitor Nr AQHA Owner NrAQHA  Score Place
1 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G 2004 Artur Gabrysiak 3482910 Artur Gabrysiak 3482910 4
2 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G 2006 Izabella Zarnawska 3463439 Izabella Zarnawska 3463439 2
3 20 Just Mr Hollypeps 4388925 G 2004 Gerrit van Wijngaarden 3466793 Gerrit van Wijngaarden 3463439 scratch
4 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G 2006 Katarzyna Malinowska 3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska 3325077 1
5 Teedonnys Tucker 5161566 G 2006 Andrzej Truskowski 3660014 Andrzej Truskowski 3660014 3

C 4072 AQHA 3-Year Old & Over Geldings Youth judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Start Draw .

# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor Nr AQHA Owner Nr AQHA Score Place

1 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G 2006 Michalina Zarnawska 3550995 Izabella Zarnawska 3463439 2
2 20 Just Mr Hollypeps 4388925 G 2004 Viktor van Wijngaarden NEW  Gerrit van Wijngaarden 3466793 3
3 2 RedRiver Fifty 4802859 G 2005 Kamila Sobkowiak 3634444 Dariusz Sobkowiak 3636836 4
4 14 Smartin Doc Bar 4916441 G 2006 Dominika Dubowik 3528091 Dominika Dubowik 3528091 1

C 2072 AQHA 3-Year Old & Over Geldings Amateur judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

St: i Dr;lw Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor Nr AQHA Owner Nr AQHA Score Place
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G 2006 Izabella Zarnawska 3463439 Izabella Zarnawska 3463439 1
2 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G 2004 Artur Gabrysiak 3482910 Artur Gabrysiak 3482910 5
3 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G 2006 Katarzyna Malinowska 3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska 3325077 3
4 20 Just Mr Hollypeps 4388925 G 2004 Gerrit van Wijngaarden 3466793 Gerrit van Wijngaarden 3463439 2
5 3 Teedonnys Tucker 5161566 G 2006 Andrzej Truskowski 3660014 Andrzej Truskowski 3660014 4

Strona 2



BLOK I

C 1077 AQHA Aged Geldings Open

Start Draw
# #

1 3 Teedonnys Tucker
2 17 Jacs Golden Slide
3 4 Poco Pony Three

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor

5161566 G 2006 Andrzej Truskowski
4889480 G 2006 Michat Zarnawski
4918350 G 2006 Katarzyna Malinowska

C 1033 AQHA 3-Year-0ld Stallions Open

Start Draw
# #

1 35 JacDunJac

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor

5220880 S 2009 Gerrit van Wijngaarden

C 2037 AQHA 3-Year Old & Over Stallions Amateur

Start Draw
# #

1 35 JacDunJac

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor

5220880 S 2009 Gerrit van Wijngaarden
C 1034 AQHA Aged Stallions Open

Start Draw
# #

1 26 Be Aech Broadyprise

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor

4048911 S 2001 Lothar Koenig
N 5120 AQHA Showmanship At Halter All Ages Novice Youth

Start Draw
# #

1 17 Jacs Golden Slide

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor

4889480 G 2006 Michalina Zarnawska

N 3120 AQHA Showmanship At Halter All Ages Novice Amateur

St: i Dr;w Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age Competitor
1 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M 2006 Wojciech Dziewulski
2 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G 2004 Artur Gabrysiak

3 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G 2006 lzabella Zarnawska

Strona 3

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3660014 Andrzej Truskowski
3066096 Izabella Zarnawska
3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3466793 Gerrit van Wijngaarden

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3466793 Gerrit van Wijngaarden

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

Marek Rozwora

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner

3550995 |zabella Zarnawska

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner

3363962 Wojciech Dziewulski
3482910 Artur Gabrysiak
3463439 Izabella Zarnawska

Nr AQHA

3660014
3463439
3325077

Nr AQHA

3466793

Nr AQHA

3466793

Nr AQHA

Nr AQHA

3463439

Nr AQHA

3363962
3482910
3463439

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

50

Score

45
55
50

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place



C 4120 AQHA Showmanship At Halter All Ages Youth

Start Draw
# #

1 14 Smartin Doc Bar
2 17 Jacs Golden Slide

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age

4916441 G 2006
4889480 G 2006

C 2120 AQHA Showmanship At Halter All Ages Amateur

Start Draw

# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age
1 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M 2006
2 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G 2006
3 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G 2004
4 44 Lady Turbo Chic 5380342 M 2011
C 1012 & 1013 AQHA GC & RGC Mares Open
St; 4 Dr:w Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age

1 8 MS Ester Little Lena
2 7 Lights Broadway BH

4914494 M 2006
5333844 M 2009

C 2012 & 2013 AQHA GC & RGC Mares Amateur

Start Draw
# #

1 8 MS Ester Little Lena
2 15 Smartn Kiwani San

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age

4914494 M 2006
5182374 M 2009

N 3014 & 3015 AQHA GC & RGC Geldings Novice Amateur

Start Draw
# #

1 4 Poco Pony Three
2 17 Jacs Golden Slide

Horse Nr AQHA Sex Age

4918350 G 2006
4889480 G 2006

BLOK I

Competitor

Dominika Dubowik
Michalina Zarnawska

Competitor

Monika Dziewulska
Izabella Zarnawska
Artur Gabrysiak

Monika Dziewulska

Competitor

Karolina Gutowska
Bogdan Czarnik

Competitor

Monika Dziewulska
Inga Kaminska

Competitor

Katarzyna Malinowska
Izabella Zarnawska

Strona 4

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3528091 Dominika Dubowik
3550995 Izabella Zarnawska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski
3463439 Izabella Zarnawska
3482910 Artur Gabrysiak

3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3674218 Wojciech Dziewulski
3278744 Beata Maciejczak

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski
3658684 Inga Kaminska

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner

3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska
3463439 Izabella Zarnawska

Nr AQHA

3528091
3463439

Nr AQHA

3363962
3463439
3482910
3363962

Nr AQHA

3363962

Nr AQHA

3363962
3658684

Nr AQHA

3325077
3463439

Score

40
48

Score

Score

Score

Score

Place

Place

B \C I éV]

Place

GC
RGC

Place

GC
RGC

Place

GC
RGC



C 1014 & 1015 AQHA GC & RGC Geldings Open

St; £ Dr:w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G
2 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G

C 2014 & 2015 AQHA GC & RGC Geldings Amateur

St: i Dr;\w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G
2 20 Just Mr Hollypeps 4388925 G

C 4014 & 4015 AQHA GC & RGC Geldings Amateur

Start Draw

# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 14 Smartin Doc Bar 4916441 G
2 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G

Age

2006
2006

Age

2006
2004

Age

2006
2006

BLOK I

Competitor

Michat Zarnawski
Katarzyna Malinowska

Competitor

Izabella Zarnawska
Gerrit van Wijngaarden

Competitor

Dominika Dubowik
Michalina Zarnawska

Strona 5

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3066096 Izabella Zarnawska
3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3463439 Izabella Zarnawska
3466793 Gerrit van Wijngaarden

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3528091 Dominika Dubowik
3550995 Izabella Zarnawska

Nr AQHA

3463439
3325077

Nr AQHA

3463439
3463439

Nr AQHA

3528091
3463439

Score

Score

Score

Place

GC
RGC

Place

RG
RGC

Place

RG
RGC



N 3380 AQHA Trail All Ages Novice Amateur

Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G
2 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G

C 2380 AQHA Trail All Ages Amateur

# Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G
2 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M
3 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G

C 1380 AQHA Trail All Ages Open

# Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G
2 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M
3 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G

N 5401 AQHA Horsemanship Walk Trot Novice Youth

Nr AQHA Sex
4889480 G

# Horse
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide

N 5400 AQHA Horsemanship All Ages Novice Youth

Nr AQHA Sex
4889480 G

# Horse
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide

Age
2006
2004

Age
2004
2006
2006

Age
2006
2006
2004

Age
2006

Age
2006

N 3401 AQHA Horsemanship Walk Trot Novice Amateur

St: is Dr;aw Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G
2 15 Smartn Kiwani San 5182374 M

Age

2006
2009

BLOK II

Competitor
Katarzyna Malinowska
Artur Gabrysiak

Competitor
Artur Gabrysiak
Monika Dziewulska
Katarzyna Malinowska

Competitor
Katarzyna Malinowska
Karolina Gutowska
Artur Gabrysiak

Competitor
Michalina Zarnawska

Competitor
Michalina Zarnawska

Competitor

Katarzyna Malinowska
Inga Kaminska

Strona 6

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner
3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska
3482910 Artur Gabrysiak

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner
3482910 Artur Gabrysiak
3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski
3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)
Nr AQHA Owner
3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska

3674218 Wojciech Dziewulski
3482910 Artur Gabrysiak

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner
3550995 Izabella Zarnawska

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner
3550995 Izabella Zarnawska

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner

3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska
3658684 Inga Kaminska

Nr AQHA
3325077
3482910

Nr AQHA
3482910
3363962
3325077

Nr AQHA
3325077
3363962
3482910

Nr AQHA
3463439

Nr AQHA
3463439

Nr AQHA

3325077
3658684

Score
63,5
62

Score
57

66

Score
59,5

Score
45

Score
40

Score

55
40

Place

Place

DQ

Place
1
scratch
scratch

Place

Place

Place



N 3400 AQHA Horsemanship All Ages Novice Amateur

Stz i Dr;w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G
2 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G
3 15 Smartn Kiwani San 5182374 M

C 4400 AQHA Western Horsemanship All Ages Youth

Start Draw

# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide 4889480 G
2 9 Arcletic Zanitari 5045496 M
3 10 Winning Roleski Jac 4955433 G
4 2 RedRiver Fifty 4802859 G
5 14 Smartin Doc Bar 4916441 G

Age

2004
2006
2009

Age

2006
2007
2007
2005
2006

C 2400 AQHA Western Horsemanship All Ages Amateur

Start Draw

# # Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350 G
2 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M
3 6 Broady Chic 4604278 G
4 3 Teedonnys Tucker 5161566 G
5 16 Top C Golden Mr Right 4257288 G

C 1440 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Open

St;rt D':w Horse Nr AQHA Sex
1 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494 M

Age

2006
2006
2004
2006
2002

Age

2006

BLOK II

Competitor

Artur Gabrysiak
Katarzyna Malinowska
Inga Kaminska

Competitor

Michalina Zarnawska
Patrycja Jurasz
Anna Stachura
Kamila Sobkowiak
Dominika Dubowik

Competitor

Katarzyna Malinowska
Monika Dziewulska
Artur Gabrysiak
Andrzej Truskowski
Adam Pyskio

Competitor

Karolina Gutowska

Strona 7

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA Owner

3482910 Artur Gabrysiak
3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska
3658684 Inga Kaminska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3550995 Izabella Zarnawska
NEW  Anna Jurasz
NEW  Edyta Jafernik-Stachura
3634444 Dariusz Sobkowiak
3528091 Dominika Dubowik

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3325077 Katarzyna Malinowska
3478935 Wojciech Dziewulski
3482910 Artur Gabrysiak
3660014 Andrzej Truskowski
3608215 Adam Pyskto

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA Owner

3674218 Wojciech Dziewulski

Nr AQHA

3482910
3325077
3658684

Nr AQHA

3463439
3618332
3633935
3636836
3528091

Nr AQHA

3325077
3363962
3482910
3660014
3608215

Nr AQHA

3363962

Score

45
55
40

Score

DQ
DQ
DQ
65
68

Score

68
50
70
60
55

Score

Place

Place

99
99
99

Place

A W -~ 0N

Place



N 5340 AQHA Reining All Ages Novice Youth

Start Draw Horse
# #
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide

2 20 Just Mr Hollypeps

Nr AQHA

4889480
4388925

N 3340 AQHA Reining All Ages Novice Amateur

Start Draw Horse
# #
1 17 Jacs Golden Slide

2 6 Broady Chic
3 16 Top C Golden Mr Right

C 4340 AQHA Reining All Ages Youth

Start Draw
# #

9  Arcletic Zanitari

Horse

21 Crominic

23 Eleonore Peppy Taco
20  Just Mr Hollypeps

2  Red River Fifty

14 Smartin Doc Bar

10  Winning Roleski Jac
28 Psycho Bob

0 N O a b WN -

Nr AQHA

4889480
4604278
4257288

Nr AQHA

5045496
4752841
5154901
4388925
4802859
4916441
4955433
4492324

C 2340 AQHA Reining All Ages Amateur

Start Draw
# #

6  Broady Chic

18 Diamond Betsy Bear
19 Frozen Slide

17 Jacs Golden Slide

27 KPR Secolita

3  Teedonnys Tucker

16 Top C Golden Mr Right

Horse

N o b~ WN -

Nr AQHA

4604278
4437362
4501310
4889480
4747874
5161566
4257288

Sex

G
G

Sex

[72]
®
X

QOO0 0oCc

[72]
o
X

OO 0220

Age

2006
2004

Age

2006
2004
2002

Age

2007
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2007
2003

Age

2004
2003
2003
2006
2005
2006
2002

BLOK III

Competitor

Michalina Zarnawska
Viktor van Wijngaarden

Competitor

Izabella Zarnawska
Artur Gabrysiak
Adam Pyskto

Competitor

Patrycja Jurasz

Anna Deredowska
Zuzanna Deredowska
Viktor van Wijngaarden
Kamila Sobkowiak
Dominika Dubowik
Anna Stachura

Anna Elzbieciak

Competitor

Artur Gabrysiak
Zuzanna Zwierzchowska
Andrzej Ciok

Izabella Zarnawska
Stefan Deredowski
Andrzej Truskowski
Adam Pyskto

Strona &

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA

3550995
NEW

Owner

Izabella Zarnawska
Gerrit van Wijngaarden

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA

3463439
3482910
3608215

Owner

Izabella Zarnawska
Artur Gabrysiak
Adam Pyskto

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

NEW
3400055
3605089

NEW
3634444
3528091

NEW
3398371

Owner

Anna Jurasz

Stefan Deredowski
Anna Deredowska
Gerrit van Wijngaarden
Dariusz Sobkowiak
Dominika Dubowik
Edyta Jafernik-Stachura
Dorota Elzbieciak

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

3482910
3396848
3606633
3463439
3272679
3660014
3608215

Owner

Artur Gabrysiak
Joanna Zwierzchowska
Andrzej Ciok

Izabella Zarnawska
Stefan Deredowski
Andrzej Truskowski
Adam Pyskto

Nr AQHA

3463439
3466793

Nr AQHA

3463439
3482910
3608215

Nr AQHA

3618332
3272679
3272679
3466793
3636836
3528091
3633935
3398369

Nr AQHA

3482910
3366472
3606633
3463439
3272679
3660014
3608215

Score

33,5
64

Score

65
66
65,5

Score

54

63

65,5
63
60,5
66

Score

66,5

69
57,5
69,5

60

Place

Place

Place

- o AN

Place

99

99



N 3420 AQHA Western Pleasure All Ages Novice Amateur

Start Draw
# #

1 4

Horse Nr AQHA

Poco Pony Three 4918350

C 4420 AQHA Western Pleasure All Ages Youth

St:rt Dr;zw Horse Nr AQHA
1 10 Winning Roleski Jac 4955433
2 14 Smartin Doc Bar 4916441
3 9 Arcletic Zanitari 5045496

Sex

Sex

G
G
M

C 2420 AQHA Western Pleasure All Ages Amateur

Start Draw Horse Nr AQHA
# #

1 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494

2 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350

C 1420 AQHA Western Pleasure All Ages Open

St;rt D':w Horse Nr AQHA
1 8 MS Ester Little Lena 4914494
2 7 Lights Broadway BH 5333844
3 4 Poco Pony Three 4918350
4 11 BG Honey Hollywood 5203804

C 1341 AQHA Reining Junior Open

St:rt Dr;aw Horse Nr AQHA
1 11 BG Honey Hollywood 5203804
2 7 Lights Broadway BH 5333844
3 1 As Star As Ruf 5374942

Sex

Sex

=S ®= L

Sex

Age

2006

Age

2007
2006
2007

Age

2006
2006

Age

2006
2009
2006
2007

Age

2007
2009
2009

BLOK III

Competitor

Katarzyna Malinowska

Competitor

Anna Stachura
Dominika Dubowik
Patrycja Jurasz

Competitor

Monika Dziewulska
Katarzyna Malinowska

Competitor

Karolina Gutowska
Bogdan Czarnik
Katarzyna Malinowska
Artur Goérecki

Competitor

Artur Gérecki
Bogdan Czarnik
Rafat Dolata

Strona 9

judge: Anja Eriksen (DNK)

Nr AQHA

3325077

Owner

Katarzyna Malinowska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

NEW
3528091
NEW

Owner

Edyta Jafernik-Stachura
Dominika Dubowik
Anna Jurasz

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

3478935
3325077

Owner

Wojciech Dziewulski
Katarzyna Malinowska

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

3674218
3278744
3325077
3548484

Owner

Wojciech Dziewulski
Beata Maciejczak
Katarzyna Malinowska
Artur Gérecki

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

3548484
3278744
3644477

Owner

Artur Gorecki
Beata Maciejczak
Arkadiusz Marczynski

Nr AQHA

3325077

Nr AQHA

3633935
3528091
3618332

Nr AQHA

3363962
3325077

Nr AQHA

3363962

3325077
3548484

Nr AQHA
3548484

3648200

Score Place
1

Score Place
3
1
2

Score Place
2
1

Score Place
4
1
2
3

Score Place
69,5 1
68,5 3
69 2



C 1342 AQHA Reining Senior Open

Start Draw

#

a b WN =

#
23
17

5
21
16

Horse

Eleonore Peppy Taco
Jacs Golden Slide
Guess Im A Gunner
Crominic

Top C Golden Mr Right

Nr AQHA

5154901
4889480
4961092
4752841
4257288

Sex

OO0 L8

Age

2006
2006
2006
2005
2002

BLOK III

Competitor

Zuzanna Deredowska
Michat Zarnawski
Rafat Dolata

Anna Deredowska
Michat Zarnawski

Strona 10

judge: Dagmar Zenker (GER)

Nr AQHA

3605089
3066096
3644477
3400055
3066096

Owner

Anna Dergdowska
Izabella Zarnawska
Janusz Mitek
Stefan Deredowski
Adam Pyskio

Nr AQHA

3272679
3463439
3187425
3272679
3608215

Score

65
67,5
69

69,5

Place
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	BLOK III

